Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Bivigion, First Judicial Department

Motion Orders Released
August 22, 2024

Title

600 Associates v Illinois Union Insurance

A., M., Children

Bay Towers v Pike

Cid v Kinsale Capital Group

CRI Holdings v Red Hook 160
Esalen Institute v First Specialty
Flowers v District Council
Geiger v Hudson Excess Ins.
Irani v City of NY

KHCA Funding v Versity Invest
Kingsbridge 2005 v Wells Fargo Bank
L., Sherida v Hoggarth S.
Licona-Rubio v COA 200 E 34th
Matter of Amsterdam

Matter of Anderson

Matter of Begun

Matter of Brubacher

Matter of Davis

Matter of Drake

Matter of Braun

Matter of Huang

Matter of Lipman

Matter of Moore

McLeod v NYC Health and Hospitals
Medallion Financial v Nelsk Taxi
Moller v 68 W. 128th St.

Muslar v Hall

People of State NY v Trump
People v Alan Betances

People v Alberto Sanchez

People v Alpha Diallo

People v Anton Hill

People v Bahiyud Gant

People v Boubou Sacko

People v Brandon Monegro
People v Cassandra Rothaar
People v Chad Whitley

Motion Number

M-3161
M-3741
M-3309
M-2755
M-3233
M-3267
M-3314
M-3202 & M-3276
M-3089
M-2130
M-3720
M-3455
M-3555
M-2729
M-2917
M-2995
M-2827
M-2824
M-2890
M-2996
M-2913
M-2927
M-2982
M-3263
M-3157
M-3559
M-1221
M-3596 et seq.
M-3149
M-2880
M-5209
M-3425
M-2916
M-3028
M-2919
M-2935
M-2776


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/600 Associates v Illinois Union Insurance (M-3161).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/A.,M., Children (M-3741).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Bay Towers v Pike (M-3309).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Cid v Kinsale Capital Group (M-2755).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/CRI Holdings v Red Hook 160 (M-3233).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Esalen Institute v First Specialty (M-3267).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Flowers v District Council (M-3314).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Geiger v Hudson Excess Ins. (M-3202 & M-3276).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Irani v City of NY (M-3089).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/KHCA Funding v Versity Invest (M-2130).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Kingsbridge 2005 v Wells Fargo Bank (M-3720).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/L., Sherida v Hoggarth S. (M-3455).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Licona-Rubio v COA 200 E 34th (M-3555).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Amsterdam (M-2729).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Anderson (M-2917).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Begun (M-2995).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Brubacher (M-2827).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Davis (M-2824).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Drake (M-2890).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Braun (M-2996).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Huang (M-2913).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Lipman (M-2927).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Matter of Moore (M-2982).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/McLeod v NYC Health and Hospitals (M-3263).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Medallion Financial v Nelsk Taxi (M-3157).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Moller v 68 W. 128th St. (M-3559).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Muslar v Hall (M-1221).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People of State NY v Trump (M-3596 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Alan Betances (M-3149).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Alberto Sanchez (M-2880).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Alpha Diallo (M-5209).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Anton Hill (M-3425).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Bahiyud Gant (M-2916).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Boubou Sacko (M-3028).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Brandon Monegro (M-2919).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Cassandra Rothaar (M-2935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Chad Whitley (M-2776).pdf

People v Charles Kenyatta
People v Charles Sona
People v Donnell Baines
People v Edwin Rodriguez
People v Fatir Bowie

People v Frank Gomez
People v Frederick Then
People v Gajuan Velez
People v Jackie Bonilla
People v Jahfoine Johnson
People v James Scharkey
People v Jesus Reyes

People v John Mosley
People v Jonathan Cruz
People v Jose R.

People v Joshua Roman
People v Juan Burgos
People v Juan Perez

People v Kasib Grigsby
People v Kenneth Hoyt
People v Kevin Faneus
People v Kilrail Bowens
People v Lance Lombard
People v Leston Anderson
People v Luis Pichardo
People v Melissa Ringel
People v Michael Prince
People v Naquon Brockington
People v Otis Harris

People v Otman Siad

People v Patrick Hoover
People v Pharaoh Holmes
People v Raoul Hyacinthe
People v Romero Pennix
People v Shaquille White
People v Taquan Johnson
People v Timothy Smith
People v William Perry
People v Yevgen Buchkovkiy
People v Yvonne Johnson
Rasso v Avon Products
Reeves v Associated Newspapers
Rodriguez v Bronx County Public
Thaumy Z. v Shamika S.

V., Ivan v Jennifer J.

Wesco Insurance Co. v Utica First Insurance

M-3072
M-2826
M-0491
M-3023
M-3280
M-3002
M-3282
M-2920
M-2921
M-2908
M-3354
M-2780
M-2808
M-3058
M-2881
M-2909
M-2939
M-2839
M-3014
M-3042
M-3281
M-3108
M-2910
M-3132

M-2923
M-3569
M-2998
M-2924
M-3332
M-2807
M-3050
M-2915

M-2775

M-3034
M-3010
M-3148
M-2817
M-1644
M-2823
M-2933
M-3358
M-2756
M-2676
M-1694
M-3112

M-1970


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Charles Kenyatta (M-3072).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Charles Sona (M-2826).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Donnell Baines (M-0491).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Edwin Rodriguez (M-3023).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Fatir Bowie (M-3280).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Frank Gomez (M-3002).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Frederick Then (M-3282).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Gajuan Velez (M-2920).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Jackie Bonilla (M-2921).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Jahfoine Johnson (M-2908).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v James Scharkey (M-3354).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Jesus Reyes (M-2780).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v John Mosley (M-2808).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Jonathan Cruz (M-3058).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Jose R. (M-2881).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Joshua Roman (M-2909).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Juan Burgos (M-2939).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Juan Perez (M-2839).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Kasib Grigsby (M-3014).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Kenneth Hoyt (M-3042).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Kevin Faneus (M-3281).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Kilrail Bowens (M-3108).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Lance Lombard (M-2910).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Leston Anderson (M-3132).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Luis Pichardo (M-2923).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Melissa Ringel (M-3569).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Michael Prince (M-2998).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Naquon Brockington (M-2924).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Otis Harris (M-3332).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Otman Siad (M-2807).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Patrick Hoover (M-3050).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Pharaoh Holmes (M-2915).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Raoul Hyacinthe (M-2775).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Romero Pennix (M-3034).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Shaquille White (M-3010).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Taquan Johnson (M-3148).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Timothy Smith (M-2817).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v William Perry (M-1644).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Yevgen Buchkovkiy (M-2823).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/People v Yvonne Johnson (M-2933).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Rasso v Avon Products (M-3358).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Reeves v Associated Newspapers (M-2756).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Rodriguez v Bronx County Public (M-2676).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Thaumy Z. v Shamika S. (M-1694).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/V., Ivan v Jennifer J. (M-3112).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/22/PDF/Wesco Insurance Co. v Utica First Insurance (M-1970).pdf

